
RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 2 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 IATBROL Hebert1099 25 25 22 25 25 122 Q

2 USAMEIN Derrick Scott1184 25 25 22 25 23 120 +2 Q

3 BRADARUICH Hussein1023 25 24 24 23 24 120 +1 Q

4 IATBROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre1100 24 25 25 22 24 120 +0 Q

5 PERDE SOUZA FERREIRA Alessandro1142 23 24 24 24 23 118 +3 Q

6 DOMLORENZO Eduardo Jose1084 23 24 22 24 25 118 +2+2 Q

7 BRASANTIN Jaison Sandro1028 24 24 25 23 22 118 +2+1

8 IATBROL Fernando1098 23 24 24 24 22 117

9 MEXOROZCO DIAZ Jorge Martin1117 24 22 21 24 25 116

10 USACARVALHO Emilio Ernest1179 22 23 24 24 23 116 RPO

11 PERDI LAURA VICCINA Alberto1143 25 21 20 23 25 114

12 USAKILLEEN Matthew Wade1182 24 22 21 23 24 114

13 ARGBARALO Ricardo1001 21 24 23 22 24 114

14 ARGCISNEROS Joaquin1002 22 23 24 23 22 114

15 ARGPALACIO Jose Maria1005 21 22 21 24 25 113

16 PANTAYLOR NUNEZ Eduardo Elias1132 22 23 21 24 23 113

17 CANGROVER Colin William1040 19 24 21 25 23 112

18 CHIVALENZUELA SEPULVEDA Cristobal
Nicolas

1059 24 20 21 24 23 112

19 VENSOARES Mario1195 23 22 20 22 24 111

20 URUGONZALEZ Franco1170 24 23 21 19 24 111

21 DOMYUNES Edgar1086 21 22 21 25 22 111 RPO

22 COLCARO HURTADO Esteban1068 22 22 25 20 22 111

23 DOMLORENZO Domingo1083 21 23 23 24 20 111

24 DOMALVAREZ Eduardo1085 24 21 22 24 20 111 RPO

25 CHIVERGARA BERNABE Claudio1060 22 21 21 22 24 110

26 USAPRINCE William Cole1188 21 22 22 21 24 110 RPO

27 USABODEEN Ramsey Allan1177 23 22 22 20 23 110

28 PERBOZA Francisco1140 23 24 22 19 22 110

29 BRAGOMES Haddy1025 21 22 23 22 21 109

30 MEXORRANTI ORTEGA Luis1118 24 24 19 21 21 109

31 COLGUTIERREZ Pedro1070 19 21 23 20 24 107 RPO

32 BARST JOHN Justin Michael1015 20 21 23 23 20 107

33 MEXCABALLERO MONDRAGON Miguel De
Jesus

1113 20 24 23 21 18 106 RPO

34 COLVEGA Hernando1076 22 22 24 20 18 106
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

35 COLAREVALO GONZALEZ Mario Augusto1067 22 19 17 24 21 103 RPO

36 PANGARCIA MANUEL San Martin1131 19 19 21 22 21 102

37 COLSANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo Andres1074 20 20 22 19 20 101

38 PERBOZA GALDOS Carlos Francisco1141 22 21 22 18 18 101 RPO

39 ARGCLADY Jorge Nicolas1003 19 20 19 19 23 100 RPO

40 PURPEREZ Pedro1160 22 19 19 21 19 100

41 CANGALVAN Nicolo Sebastian1039 22 20 19 22 17 100

42 MEXYARCE ALFARO Francisco Javier1123 21 18 17 23 20 99

43 PURRODRIGUEZ-ESPINOSA Hugo1163 21 21 18 17 21 98

44 DOMESCOBAR William1082 18 19 17 21 22 97

45 CANZEVLEVER Vadim1048 17 19 21 16 20 93

46 URUCOSTA ILLANES Ignacio Luis1169 20 18 16 19 19 92

47 URULONG FERNANDEZ Gaston Andres1171 21 18 17 17 19 92

48 CANMISKEW Samuel Lincoln Roger1043 14 18 21 20 18 91 RPO

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 48

Legend 8CAC9D4C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.03.2024 13:39:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.03.2024 13:18:34)
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
FINAL
SUN 3 MAR 2024, START TIME 15:45

Targets

1 1184 USA 47

2 1084 DOM 44

3 1100 IAT 34

4 1142 PER 29

5 1099 IAT 23

6 1023 BRA 19

Legend F63535D2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.03.2024 16:35:28)

Rank Bib No Name Nat Total Remarks

MEIN
Derrick Scott

LORENZO
Eduardo Jose

BROL CARDENAS
Jean Pierre

DE SOUZA FERREIRA
Alessandro

BROL
Hebert

DARUICH
Hussein

Version of 3 MAR 2024, 16:35 F100000IA0303241545.1.TRM.0.001.pdf EF32 4 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 2 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 USAPHILLIPS Ryann Paige1187 22 24 24 22 24 116 Q

2 USABROWN Ida Faye1178 24 22 21 24 23 114 Q

3 IATSOTO ABRIL Ana Waleska1105 22 23 22 22 24 113 Q

4 MEXRAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra1119 23 22 22 21 24 112 Q

5 USAGARRISON Carey Jeana1180 25 20 23 20 23 111 Q

6 MEXCLEMENZ MAYA Cinthya1114 20 21 23 24 22 110 Q

7 IATRUANO OLIVA Adriana1104 21 23 23 19 23 109

8 CANSCOLA Madelene Rose1045 20 23 23 21 22 109

9 BRACOSMOSKI Camilla Alexandra1022 21 21 23 24 20 109

10 CANVANDERTUIN Mackenzie Jo1046 24 22 18 19 24 107

11 PURCAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose1157 22 22 24 20 19 107

12 PURLATORRE Ana1158 23 18 19 20 21 101

13 PURBERMUDEZ LATORRE Ana Sofia1155 20 20 18 20 22 100

14 BRACAMAZ Daiana1021 20 18 23 20 19 100

15 CANMEYER Cynthia1042 16 18 21 22 19 96 RPO

16 CANBODDEZ Lindsay1035 19 18 21 21 17 96

17 MEXANTOPIA PALACIOS Victoria Eugenia1111 20 19 18 17 20 94

18 PERPORCELLA BARDELLI Valentina Sofia1146 18 15 21 20 19 93

19 CANNATTRASS Susan1044 18 22 20 14 19 93 RPO

20 COLMORALES RAMIREZ Mariana1072 18 23 15 16 19 91

21 DOMHAZOURY ALAM Josabet1203 14 21 15 16 22 88

22 COLALCAZAR PATERNINA Milena1066 18 15 12 22 17 84

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 23

Legend DEFB92D2

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (03.03.2024 12:03:15)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (03.03.2024 11:39:27)
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RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
MON 4 MAR 2024, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1381 PUR 2 - Puerto Rico 2 Q46 49 43

CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose1157 22 25 22 69

PEREZ Pedro1160 24 24 21 69

1372 MEX 1 - Mexico 1 Q43 49 45

RAMIREZ CABALLERO Alejandra1119 21 25 21 67

OROZCO DIAZ Jorge Martin1117 22 24 24 70

1363 IAT 1 - Independent Athletes 1 Q43 48 45

RUANO OLIVA Adriana1104 19 23 23 65

BROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre1100 24 25 22 71

1354 USA 2 - United States of America 2 Q42 45 48

GARRISON Carey Jeana1180 20 22 23 65

BODEEN Ramsey Allan1177 22 23 25 70

1345 USA 1 - United States of America 1 47 40 47

PHILLIPS Ryann Paige1187 25 21 22 68

KILLEEN Matthew Wade1182 22 19 25 66

1336 BRA 1 - Brazil 1 43 44 46

COSMOSKI Camilla Alexandra1022 18 20 24 62

DARUICH Hussein1023 25 24 22 71

1327 MEX 2 - Mexico 2 43 43 46

ANTOPIA PALACIOS Victoria Eugenia1111 21 19 23 63

ORRANTI ORTEGA Luis1118 22 24 23 69

1318 CAN 1 - Canada 1 43 43 45

SCOLA Madelene Rose1045 23 23 22 68

GALVAN Nicolo Sebastian1039 20 20 23 63

1299 CAN 2 - Canada 2 43 42 44

BODDEZ Lindsay1035 19 20 21 60

GROVER Colin William1040 24 22 23 69
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

12810 BRA 2 - Brazil 2 40 42 46

CAMAZ Daiana1021 18 20 21 59

SANTIN Jaison Sandro1028 22 22 25 69

12511 IAT 2 - Independent Athletes 2 44 37 44

SOTO ABRIL Ana Waleska1105 21 17 23 61

BROL Hebert1099 23 20 21 64

12012 PUR 1 - Puerto Rico 1 42 40 38

LATORRE Ana1158 21 21 19 61

RODRIGUEZ-ESPINOSA Hugo1163 21 19 19 59

11913 DOM - Dominican Rep. 40 38 41

HAZOURY ALAM Josabet1203 16 15 17 48

LORENZO Eduardo Jose1084 24 23 24 71

11214 COL - Colombia 41 36 35

ALCAZAR PATERNINA Milena1066 18 16 15 49

AREVALO GONZALEZ Mario Augusto1067 23 20 20 63

11015 PER - Peru 27 39 44

PORCELLA BARDELLI Valentina Sofia1146 11 17 20 48

DI LAURA VICCINA Alberto1143 16 22 24 62

8916 GLP - Guadeloupe 25 37 27

MOUEZA Ingrid9000 19 18 13 50

MOUEZA Jonathan Philibert9004 6 19 14 39

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 16

Legend AC5AA623

Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.03.2024 14:45:29)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (04.03.2024 14:28:16)
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RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
BRONZE MEDAL MATCH
MON 4 MAR 2024, START TIME 16:00

Bronze Medal Match
Rank Name Qualification Shoot Off MM Remarks

3 IAT 1 - Independent Athletes 1 136 42 Bronze

BROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre

RUANO OLIVA Adriana

4 USA 2 - United States of America 2 135 37

BODEEN Ramsey Allan

GARRISON Carey Jeana

Legend 776DBC89

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.03.2024 15:48:24)
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RESULTS
TRAP TEAM MEN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 2 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

2171 IAT - Independent Athletes Q72 74 71

BROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre1100 24 25 25 74

BROL Hebert1099 25 25 22 72

BROL Fernando1098 23 24 24 71

2122 BRA - Brazil Q70 70 72

SANTIN Jaison Sandro1028 24 24 25 73

DARUICH Hussein1023 25 24 24 73

GOMES Haddy1025 21 22 23 66

2063 USA - United States Q72 69 65

MEIN Derrick Scott1184 25 25 22 72

BODEEN Ramsey Allan1177 23 22 22 67

KILLEEN Matthew Wade1182 24 22 21 67

2064 PER - Peru Q71 69 66

DE SOUZA FERREIRA Alessandro1142 23 24 24 71

BOZA Francisco1140 23 24 22 69

DI LAURA VICCINA Alberto1143 25 21 20 66

2015 ARG - Argentina 64 69 68

CISNEROS Joaquin1002 22 23 24 69

BARALO Ricardo1001 21 24 23 68

PALACIO Jose Maria1005 21 22 21 64

1996 COL - Colombia 64 64 71

CARO HURTADO Esteban1068 22 22 25 69

VEGA Hernando1076 22 22 24 68

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo
Andres

1074 20 20 22 62

1907 DOM - Dominican Rep. 62 66 62

LORENZO Eduardo Jose1084 23 24 22 69

LORENZO Domingo1083 21 23 23 67

ESCOBAR William1082 18 19 17 54
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1908 MEX - Mexico 69 64 57

OROZCO DIAZ Jorge Martin1117 24 22 21 67

ORRANTI ORTEGA Luis1118 24 24 19 67

YARCE ALFARO Francisco Javier1123 21 18 17 56

1829 CAN - Canada 58 63 61

GROVER Colin William1040 19 24 21 64

GALVAN Nicolo Sebastian1039 22 20 19 61

ZEVLEVER Vadim1048 17 19 21 57

17810 URU - Uruguay 65 59 54

GONZALEZ Franco1170 24 23 21 68

LONG FERNANDEZ Gaston Andres1171 21 18 17 56

COSTA ILLANES Ignacio Luis1169 20 18 16 54

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 10

Legend E44640F7

Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (02.03.2024 15:13:17)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (02.03.2024 14:49:38)
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RESULTS
TRAP TEAM MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
MON 4 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:45

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 Independent Athletes 7

BROL Hebert
BROL Fernando
BROL CARDENAS Jean Pierre

2 Brazil 1

DARUICH Hussein
GOMES Haddy
SANTIN Jaison Sandro

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (04.03.2024 11:08:58)
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION
WED 6 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 IATROMERO JUAREZ Santiago1103 24 25 25 24 25 123 Q

2 IATBERMUDEZ LABBE Sebastian1097 23 24 25 25 24 121 Q

3 MEXBALBOA GONZALEZ Jesus1112 25 22 23 25 25 120 +6 Q

4 MEXGALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul1115 24 24 24 24 24 120 +5 Q

5 PERPACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas1145 25 22 25 24 24 120 +1 Q

6 USAJUNGMAN Phillip Russell1181 24 25 24 22 24 119 +2 Q

7 ARGGIL Federico1004 24 25 23 24 23 119 +1

8 CHIFLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres1057 25 25 23 24 22 119 +1

9 USANOMINA Anthony John1186 23 22 24 25 24 118

10 PERGIHA Nicolas1144 23 24 23 25 23 118

11 PURPIZARRO Miguel1161 25 23 22 23 24 117

12 DOMHAZOURY Stefano1089 21 25 23 25 23 117

13 USASAPP Jordan Douglas1189 24 23 23 22 24 116

14 CHIATALAH Jorge1054 25 20 25 24 22 116

15 DOMDUJARRIC Julio1087 24 24 23 24 21 116

16 CANCURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron1037 24 21 23 22 25 115

17 DOMHERMIDA Felix Domingo1201 22 25 19 25 23 114 RPO

18 COLPACHECO Daniel1073 24 24 21 23 22 114

19 MEXSEGOVIA GONZALEZ Carlos1122 23 23 24 22 22 114

20 DOMTAVAREZ CORPORAN Maximo Tulio1088 23 23 24 24 20 114

21 BRAVIEIRA Roberth Lucianno1029 21 23 22 24 23 113

22 ARGROMERO Ariel Walter1006 22 23 22 24 22 113

23 CANMCBRIDE Richard1041 22 24 23 20 22 111

24 PURMEDERO Jesus1159 21 22 21 22 24 110

25 CHICORVALAN LABRA Hernan Esteban1055 21 22 20 24 23 110

26 IATPADILLA CORONADO Carlos Arturo1102 23 21 23 22 21 110

27 PERQAHHAT METWASI Khalid1147 22 25 21 19 22 109 RPO

28 BRAMARINGONI SIMOES Rodrigo1026 22 22 23 21 21 109

29 COLMORALES Luis Ernesto1071 23 19 21 21 24 108

30 BARMASKELL Michael1014 20 22 21 23 22 108

31 ECUISA YARAD Luis Alberto1091 21 23 21 21 22 108

32 PURBERMUDEZ Luis1154 22 22 21 24 19 108

33 DOMHAZOURY DIAZ Bezaleel1202 21 21 19 24 22 107 RPO

34 PERARTONI Flavo1138 21 23 23 19 21 107

35 CANFISHER Charles1038 21 20 22 20 22 105

Version of 7 MAR 2024, 13:56 Q100000IA0603240900.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 2



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

36 BRAPORTELLA Renato1027 22 20 21 23 17 103

37 COLDONADO Kevin Jose1069 23 21 20 19 19 102

38 CANWILLIAMS David1047 23 22 18 22 15 100 RPO

39 PANCHU NOMURA Marco Aurelio1129 18 19 19 19 20 95

40 PANDEL CASTILLO VALLARINO Jose Ernesto1130 19 20 16 20 18 93

ECUDE GENNA FERNANDEZ Mario Bartolome1090 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 12

Legend EB67A069

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation Q Qualification QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2024 13:56:54)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.03.2024 13:43:39)
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
FINAL
THU 7 MAR 2024, START TIME 15:45

Targets

1 1097 IAT 54

2 1115 MEX 52

3 1112 MEX 42

4 1103 IAT 32

5 1145 PER 26

6 1181 USA 18

Legend EBACB7B4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2024 16:31:00)

Rank Bib No Name Nat Total Remarks

BERMUDEZ LABBE
Sebastian

GALLARDO
OLIVEROS
Luis Raul

BALBOA GONZALEZ
Jesus

ROMERO JUAREZ
Santiago

PACHECO ESPINOSA
Nicolas

JUNGMAN
Phillip Russell
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
WED 6 MAR 2024, START TIME 09:00

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5

1 CHICROVETTO CHADID Francisca1056 25 24 25 24 25 123 Q

2 MEXRODRIGUEZ Gabriela1121 23 24 24 25 25 121 Q

3 PERBORDA OLAECHEA Daniella1139 24 23 24 24 22 117 Q

4 USANELSON Julia Florence1185 22 22 22 24 25 115 Q

5 BRAFURQUIM BASTOS Georgia1024 23 23 20 23 22 111 Q

6 USALAYNE Alishia Fayth1183 23 20 22 23 22 110 +2 Q

7 CHIRODRIGUEZ SOBERON Josefa1058 22 22 22 23 21 110 +1

8 IATPADILLA CORONADAO Emily1101 22 22 22 21 22 109

9 MEXMOLINA Anabel1116 21 23 21 20 21 106

10 BARELLIOT Michelle1012 21 21 19 25 20 106

11 CANBOYD Madeleine Lieselotte1036 22 21 21 18 21 103

12 PURBERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola1156 21 21 19 22 20 103

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 2A4D9318

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Q Qualification

QS-off Qualification Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.03.2024 13:04:09)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.03.2024 12:50:58)
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RESULTS
SKEET MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
FRI 8 MAR 2024, START TIME 10:30

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1441 MEX 1 - Mexico 1 QG50 48 46

RODRIGUEZ Gabriela1121 25 23 24 72

GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul1115 25 25 22 72

1412 USA 2 - United States 2 QG46 46 49

NELSON Julia Florence1185 22 21 24 67

JUNGMAN Phillip Russell1181 24 25 25 74

1403 PER - Peru QB46 48 46

BORDA OLAECHEA Daniella1139 22 24 22 68

PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas1145 24 24 24 72

+71374 CHI 1 - Chile 1 QB43 47 47

CROVETTO CHADID Francisca1056 22 23 23 68

FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres1057 21 24 24 69

+61375 PUR - Puerto Rico 47 47 43

BERMUDEZ LATORRE Paola1156 23 22 20 65

PIZARRO Miguel1161 24 25 23 72

1346 BAR - Barbados 46 41 47

ELLIOT Michelle1012 23 17 24 64

MASKELL Michael1014 23 24 23 70

1347 CAN - Canada 47 43 44

BOYD Madeleine Lieselotte1036 23 18 19 60

CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron1037 24 25 25 74

1338 USA 1 - United States 1 41 45 47

LAYNE Alishia Fayth1183 20 22 23 65

NOMINA Anthony John1186 21 23 24 68

1339 IAT - Independent Athletes 42 44 47

PADILLA CORONADAO Emily1101 18 22 23 63

ROMERO JUAREZ Santiago1103 24 22 24 70

Version of 8 MAR 2024, 14:08 Q200000TA0803241030.1.SKMT.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

13310 CHI 2 - Chile 2 46 42 45

RODRIGUEZ SOBERON Josefa1058 22 21 23 66

ATALAH Jorge1054 24 21 22 67

12811 MEX 2 - Mexico 2 43 45 40

MOLINA Anabel1116 19 22 19 60

SEGOVIA GONZALEZ Carlos1122 24 23 21 68

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 854E1921

Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.03.2024 14:08:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (08.03.2024 13:53:18)
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RESULTS
SKEET TEAM MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
THU 8 FEB 2024, START TIME 09:45

Rank Name Total Remarks

1 IAT 6

BERMUDEZ LABBE Sebastian
PADILLA CORONADO Carlos Arturo
ROMERO JUAREZ Santiago

2 United States 2

JUNGMAN Phillip Russell
NOMINA Anthony John
SAPP Jordan Douglas

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08.03.2024 09:47:23)

Version of 8 MAR 2024, 09:47 G100050TA0802240945.1.SKTEAMM.0.001.pdf 10 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
SKEET TEAM MEN
QUALIFICATION
MON 4 MAR 2024, START TIME 12:16

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

2131 IAT Q70 70 73

ROMERO JUAREZ Santiago1103 24 25 25 74

BERMUDEZ LABBE Sebastian1097 23 24 25 72

PADILLA CORONADO Carlos Arturo1102 23 21 23 67

2122 USA - United States Q71 70 71

JUNGMAN Phillip Russell1181 24 25 24 73

SAPP Jordan Douglas1189 24 23 23 70

NOMINA Anthony John1186 23 22 24 69

2123 MEX - Mexico Q72 69 71

GALLARDO OLIVEROS Luis Raul1115 24 24 24 72

SEGOVIA GONZALEZ Carlos1122 23 23 24 70

BALBOA GONZALEZ Jesus1112 25 22 23 70

2104 DOM - Dominican Rep. Q68 72 70

DUJARRIC Julio1087 24 24 23 71

TAVAREZ CORPORAN Maximo Tulio1088 23 23 24 70

HAZOURY Stefano1089 21 25 23 69

2095 PER - Peru 69 69 71

PACHECO ESPINOSA Nicolas1145 25 22 25 72

GIHA Nicolas1144 23 24 23 70

ARTONI Flavo1138 21 23 23 67

2066 CHI - Chile 71 67 68

FLORES BARAHONA Hector Andres1057 25 25 23 73

ATALAH Jorge1054 25 20 25 70

CORVALAN LABRA Hernan Esteban1055 21 22 20 63

2007 CAN - Canada 67 65 68

MCBRIDE Richard1041 22 24 23 69

CURRAN-ROUTLEDGE Trysten Aaron1037 24 21 23 68

FISHER Charles1038 21 20 22 63
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1998 PUR - Puerto Rico 68 67 64

PIZARRO Miguel1161 25 23 22 70

BERMUDEZ Luis1154 22 22 21 65

MEDERO Jesus1159 21 22 21 64

1979 GLP 68 67 62

BOURGEOIS Pierre Jerome9001 24 24 21 69 Guests

MOUEZA Jonathan Philibert9002 21 21 21 63 Guests

TILOT Jeremy9003 23 22 20 65 Guests

19610 BRA - Brazil 65 65 66

MARINGONI SIMOES Rodrigo1026 22 22 23 67

VIEIRA Roberth Lucianno1029 21 23 22 66

PORTELLA Renato1027 22 20 21 63

19611 COL - Colombia 70 64 62

PACHECO Daniel1073 24 24 21 69

DONADO Kevin Jose1069 23 21 20 64

MORALES Luis Ernesto1071 23 19 21 63

17712 MTQ 57 61 59

VENITE Eric9102 18 19 19 56 Guests

CASSIUS DE LINVAL Jean-Yves Marie
Gerard

9100 20 21 22 63 Guests

VATBLE Jean Pierre9101 19 21 18 58 Guests

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 12

Legend 565D42F5

Bib No Bib Number

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (06.03.2024 15:14:54)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (06.03.2024 14:49:51)
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